




GST as ap
plicable

Please inf
orm your

 server in 
case of an

y allergies

275/-
305/-305/-305/-360/-325/-
360/-
360/-
385/-
470/-
385/-385/-435/-

Vanilla flavoured Sir Dough Egg Toasts, Crispy Bacon, Whipped cream, Maple Drizzle



GST as ap
plicable

Please inf
orm your

 server in 
case of an

y allergies

415/-415/-435/-470/-
470/-

325/-
330/-
325/-325/-325/-



GST as ap
plicable

Please inf
orm your

 server in 
case of an

y allergies

Served with Home - made Wedges & Home - made Mustard

325/-325/-

360/-
385/-
385/-
385/-
385/-
435/-435/-
470/-



Hand-rolled Sourdough Pizza 10"

GST as ap
plicable

Please inf
orm your

 server in 
case of an

y allergies
Wood Fired Pizza

525/-525/-525/-550/-550/-525/-
550/-550/-
550/-575/-675/-675/-
675/-



Rigatoni Pomodoro...................575/-Tangy Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Grilled Vegetables, Olive OilAdd Chicken 75/-
Bacon Carbonara ...........................575/-Bacon, Egg Yolk, Parmesan Cheese, Mascarpone Cheese, Onions

GST as ap
plicable

Please inf
orm your

 server in 
case of an

y allergies
Comfort Plates

360/-470/-440/-
415/-

Crumb Fried Chicken Schnitzel. ....................495/-Crumb Fried Chicken Breast, Russian Potato Peanut Salad, Brown SauceHummus Beh Lham...................550/-Hummus, Lamb, Pomegranate, Mint, Pita Bread



GST as ap
plicable

Please inf
orm your

 server in 
case of an

y allergies

395/-475/-
525/-

185/-250/-275/-275/-
215/-170/-



Dark Chocolate Entremet...........325/-
GST as ap

plicable
Please inf

orm your
 server in 

case of an
y allergies
Desserts

Cream Cheese Wild Berry...........295/-Coffee Almond Gateau..............295/-Snicker Bar...................................295/-White ChocolateLemon Entremet..........................295/-Lemon Berry Cheesecake...........295/-Whiskey Hazelnut  Mousse...........325/-


